Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №17 в микрорайоне №228

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410121.37
	1225081.00
	27°34'31''
	23.59
	1-2

	2
	410142.28
	1225091.92
	118°58'15''
	2.66
	2-3

	3
	410140.99
	1225094.25
	207°23'32''
	23.54
	3-4

	4
	410120.09
	1225083.42
	297°52'31''
	2.74
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0064.0000 га     63.62 кв.м.

	Периметр
	52.53 м.


